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Cabriolet The FIAT 500 1.2 S 2dr is a compact, retro-inspired
hatchback featuring a 1.2-liter petrol engine. With its sporty "S"
trim, this two-door model offers enhanced styling, including
sportier exterior details and a more dynamic interior, while
maintaining the classic charm and urban-friendly design of the
500 series

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, 6 speakers, 7" colour screen, ABS/EBD,
Air Conditioning, Alarm, Alloy Wheels, Anti-lock Braking System,
Auto climate control, Auto lights, Auxilliary 12V power socket,
Black ambience, Blue & me with bluetooth + USB + aux in, Body
colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Climate Control, Dark
tinted rear windows, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee
airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors,
Electric Door Mirrors, Electric front windows, Entry kickplates,
Front fog lights, Front passenger seat memory, Front passenger
underseat box, Heated rear window, Heat insulated glass, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix
child seat attachment, Isofix Mounting Points, Locking fuel filler
cap, Locking wheel nuts, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player,
Power Steering, Rain sensor wipers, Rear parking sensor,
Remote central locking, Seatback pockets, Service indicator,
Side airbags, Split Folding Rear Seats, Sports kit - 500C, Sport
steering wheel with audio controls, USB Connection, Window
airbags, Xenon Headlights
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

62 Boucher Road Belfast, Belfast, BT126LR

028 9038 3597

£5,999

39107

Petrol

Manual

Blue

1242

113

C (£35 p/a)

Convertible

12U

WjZ1113
3546mm
1627mm
1488mm
4
182L
49.6MPG
65.7MPG
58.9MPG
35L
5 SPEED
99MPH
12.9s
68.4BHP
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