

## Fiat 500 1.2 S 2Dr | Apr 2014 MOT' D UNTIL 12TH DECEMBER 2024

£5,999





Cabriolet The FIAT 500 1.2 S 2dr is a compact, retro-inspired hatchback featuring a 1.2-liter petrol engine. With its sporty "S" trim, this two-door model offers enhanced styling, including sportier exterior details and a more dynamic interior, while maintaining the classic charm and urban-friendly design of the 500 series

## **Vehicle Features**

1 passenger grab handle, 6 speakers, 7" colour screen, ABS/EBD, Air Conditioning, Alarm, Alloy Wheels, Anti-lock Braking System, Auto climate control, Auto lights, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Black ambience, Blue & me with bluetooth + USB + aux in, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Climate Control, Dark tinted rear windows, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric Door Mirrors, Electric front windows, Entry kickplates, Front fog lights, Front passenger seat memory, Front passenger underseat box, Heated rear window, Heat insulated glass, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix child seat attachment, Isofix Mounting Points, Locking fuel filler cap, Locking wheel nuts, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Power Steering, Rain sensor wipers, Rear parking sensor, Remote central locking, Seatback pockets, Service indicator, Side airbags, Split Folding Rear Seats, Sports kit - 500C, Sport steering wheel with audio controls, USB Connection, Window airbags, Xenon Headlights

Miles:	39107
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	113
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	12U
Reg:	WJZ1113

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3546mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	182L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	58.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP

